FINO

FINO 50° LV ALL-IN

7 1203 1wWg

LED

Dimmbar

Preis 269,00 € inkl. MwSt.

System

Abstrahlwinkel
Korpusfarbe
System Spezifikation
712031wg
weils gold
12 Watt
2700 K
1200 Im
CRI190
230 Volt
= Phasenabschnitt (C)
8l e | Optional 3000k
\ Lichtdaten Idt/ies
o 4 | 3D-Daten 3ds
Geow ¢ 5 Jahre Garantie

Option 3000K
bei Farbvariante chrom
+ grau nicht lieferbar

Wo zu kaufen? - Handler


https://bruck.de/service/download/daten-fuer-lichtplanungen/
https://bruck.de/service/download/daten-fuer-lichtplanungen/
https://bruck.de/service/bruck-5-jahres-led-garantie/
https://bruck.de/haendler
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